FABORY

Parameétres technigues

Diamétre

Matiére

Matiere technique
Direction du filetage
Filetage

Info

Spécifications techniques

d-D
d2
m

P

Tr20
Bronze

Cu4

Gauche (LH)
Filetage trapézoidal
Filetage ISO-

Ecrou cylindrique a filetage
trapézoidal 2,0xD a gauche
Bronze CU4 Tr20X4 (LH)

Numeéro d'article
Marque

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. de 2

Normes

Métrique trapézoidal

conforme a la DIN
103.Pas a Gauche

Tr20
45
40

4

Dessin technique

20478.200.004

950355871126
31161618
8715493203501

Boite complete
uniquement




